

CRITERIA-3

3.5 Collaboration

3.5.1: MoUs/Linkages/Collaboration 2021 - 22

Linkage between Dr. Mohamed Safeeq T (Assistant Professor, Department of Malayalam, WMO Arts and Science College, Muttil) vs. Malabar Christian College, Kozhikode

CONTENTS		
Sl No	Name	Page No:
1	Document for Linkage	1
2	Activity Report	2



UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

Abstract

DoR - Ph.D. Programme 2021 - Registration to Ph.D. in Malayalam - Mr.Jins. N.B. - Department of Malayalam, Malabar Christian College, Kozhikode as Research Centre - Granted - Orders issued.

Directorate of Research

U.O.No. 18811/2022/Admn

Dated, Calicut University.P.O, 01.10.2022

Read:-(1) Notification No. 204384/DOA-ASST-5/2020/Admn dated 26-04-2021.

- (2) The application for Registration forwarded by the Principal, Malabar Christian College, Kozhikode in r/o Mr.Jins. N.B.
- (3) Rules & Regulations for Ph.D. Programme, 2016.
- (4) U.O.No.DOR/B3/Ph.D/General/2011 dated 31-05-2012.
- (5) Joining Memo No.88750/RESEARCH-B-ASST-2/2022/Admn. dated 29.08.2022.
- (6) Joining Report No.A1-1068/2022 dated 22.09.2022

ORDER

As per papers read above, sanction has been accorded to grant registration to **Mr.Jins. N.B.** for pursuing Ph.D. Programme in Malayalam for a period of six years as a **Part-Time** research scholar with effect from **15.09.2022.** The details of Supervising Teacher, Topic, Category, Mode of Research, etc., are given as under;

details of supervising reaction, ropic, successfy, would of research, etc., are given as under,		
Name & Address of the Candidate	Mr.Jins. N.B., Nediyavila Puthen Veedu, Near GLPS Ambalavayal, Ambalavayal P.O, Wayanad-673593.	
Name & Address of the Guide	Dr. Mohamed Safeeq T, Assistant Professor, Department of Malayalam, WMO College, Muttil, Wayanad.	
Stream	Part-Time	
Subject & Faculty	Malayalam-Language and Literature.	
Period	15.09.2022 to 14.09.2028	
Topic	പ്രവാസവും സാംസ്കാരിക ജീവിതവും : ബെന്യാമിന്റെ തിരഞ്ഞെടുത്ത നോവലുകളെ അടിസ്ഥാനമാക്കിയുള്ള പഠനം	
Centre	Department of Malayalam, Malabar Christian College, Kozhikode	
Fellowship/Sponsorship	Nil	

NB: The scholar shall attend the Research Centre and submit progress report with attendance details to this office once in every six months. The scholar is **not exempted from course work and PQE** as per the new regulation for Ph.D. programme.

Orders are issued accordingly.

Suraj Kumar P.M

Assistant Registrar

To

Mr.Jins. N.B., Nediyavila Puthen Veedu, Near GLPS Ambalavayal, Ambalavayal P.O, Wayanad-673593.

Copy To:

- 1. The Principal, Malabar Christian College, Kozhikode.
- 2. Dr. Mohamed Safeeq T, Assistant Professor, Department of Malayalam, WMO College, Muttil, Wayanad(Research Guide)
- 3. SF/FC.

Forwarded / By Order

Section Officer



Department of Malayalam WMO Arts & Science College, Muttil

ACTIVITY REPORT

LINKAGES/ Collaboration with Malabar Christian College, Kozhikkode.

Dr. Mohamed Safeeq T (Assistant Professor, Dept of Malayalam) is having research collaboration with the Research department of Malayalm, Malabar Christian College, Kozhikkode with effect from 19/7/2021. University has sanctioned Guideship to Dr. Dr. Mohamed Safeeq T at Research department of Malayalm, Malabar Christian College, Kozhikkode with effect from 19/7/2021 with effect from U.O.No.7296/2021/admin. One student Mr. Jins MB has registered for PHD, Under his guideship. (Registration Order no: U.O.No. 18811/2022/Admn dated 01-10-2022.)

1. Registration order of Mr. Jins MB

File Ref.No.88750/RESEARCH-B-ASST-2/2022/Admn



UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

Abstract

DoR - Ph.D. Programme 2021 - Registration to Ph.D. in Malayalam - W.Jins. N.B. - Department of Malayalam, Malabar Christian College, Kozhikode as Research Centre - Granted - Orders issued.

Directorate of Research

U.O.No. 18811/2022/Admn

Dated, Calicut University.P.O, 01.10.2022

Read:-(1) Notification No. 204384/DOA-ASST-5/2020/Admn dated 26-04-2021.

- (2) The application for Registration forwarded by the Principal, Malabar Christian College, Kozhikode in r/o Mr. Jins. N.B.
- (3) Rules & Regulations for Ph.D. Programme, 2016.
- (4) U.O.No.DOR/B3/Ph, D/General/2011 dated 31-05-2012.
 (5) Joining Memo No.88750/RESEARCH-8-ASST-2/2022/Admn. dated 29.08.2022.
- (6) Joining Report No.A1-1068/2022 dated 22.09.2022

ORDER

As per papers med above, sanction has been accorded to grant registration to McJins, N.B. for pursuing Ph.D. Programme in Malayalam for a period of six years as a Part-Time research scholar with effect from 15.09.2022. The details of Supervising Teacher, Topic, Category, Mode of Research, etc., are given as under:

Name & Address of the Cardidate	Mr. Jina. N.B., Nediyavila Puthen Veedu, Near GLPS Ambalavayal, Ambalavayal P.O., Wayanad-673593.
Name & Address of the Guide	Dr. Mohamed Safeeq T, Assistant Professor, Department of Malayalam, WMO College, Muttil, Wayanad.
Street	Part-Time
Subject & Faculty	Malayalam-Language and Literatum.
Period	15.09.2022 to 14.09.2028
Tapic	പ്രവാസവും സാംസ്കാരിക ജീവിതവും : തെസ്വാരിന്റെ തിരഞ്ഞെടുത്ത നോവലുകളെ അടീസ്ഥാനമാക്കിയുള്ള പഠസം
Centre	Department of Malayalam, Malahar Christian College, Kozhikodo
Fellowship/Sponsorship	Nii

NB: The scholar shall attend the Research Centre and submit progress report with attendance details to this office once in every six months. The scholar is not exempted from course work and PQE as per the new regulation for Ph.D. programme.

Orders are issued accordingly,

Suraj Kumar P.M

Assistant Registrar

Ta

Mr.Jins. N.B., Nediyavila Puthen Veedu, Near GLPS Ambalavayal, Ambalavayal P.O., Wayanad-673593.

Copy To: 1. The Principal, Malabar Christian College, Kozhikode.

 Dr. Mohamed Safeeq T, Assistant Professor, Department of Malayalam, WMO College, Muttil, Wayanad(Research Guide)
 SE/FC.

Forwarded / By Order

Section Officer